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Monthly Summary – March 2024

GDP Hours

107 HOURS

243 HOURS

15 HOURS

179 HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

6,872 
MINUTES

748 
MINUTES

(11%)

6,124
MINUTES

(89%)

13,195 
MINUTES

47
MINUTES

(0%)

13,148
MINUTES

(100%)

653
MINUTES

239
MINUTES

(37%)

414            
MINUTES

(63%)

10,944 
MINUTES

219
MINUTES

(2%)

10,725 
MINUTES

(98%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

114
(0.8%)

3
(<0.1%)

111
(0.8%)

43
(0.4%)

0
(0.0%)

43
(0.4%)

86
(1.0%)

0
(0.0%)

86
(1.0%)

106
(1.6%)

1
(<0.1%)

105
(1.6%)

GDP 

Compliance

83%

82%

74%

76%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth
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