OFFICIAL

## Monthly Summary – March 2024



		Ground Delay			Arrival Cancellations			GDP
	GDP Hours	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Compliance
Sydney	<b>107</b> HOURS	<b>6,872</b> MINUTES	748 MINUTES (11%)	6,124 MINUTES (89%)	114 (0.8%)	3 (<0.1%)	111 (0.8%)	83%
Melbourne	<b>243</b> HOURS	<b>13,195</b> MINUTES	47 MINUTES (0%)	<b>13,148</b> MINUTES (100%)	43 (0.4%)	0 (0.0%)	43 (0.4%)	82%
Brisbane	15 HOURS	653 MINUTES	239 MINUTES (37%)	<b>414</b> MINUTES (63%)	86 (1.0%)	0 (0.0%)	86 (1.0%)	74%
Perth	<b>179</b> HOURS	<b>10,944</b> MINUTES	219 MINUTES (2%)	<b>10,725</b> MINUTES (98%)	106 (1.6%)	1 (<0.1%)	105 (1.6%)	76%